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Senior

Herman Fagerstrom
Rikard Elmlund

Per Johansson
Mattias Nordlander
Christer Johnsson
Mats Fagerstrom
Arjun Valishetty
Herr Junior

Albin Johansson
Albin Alexandersson
Jonathan Ferding
Martin Kronblad
Jonathan Rojgren
John Hald

Isak Ferding

Elvis Rostlund

Dam

Emelie Fagerstrom
Hilde Carlsson
Cecilia Lindberg
Caroline Svensson
Gabriella Johansson
Sofie Lindberg
Mounika Reddy Chandiri
Marina Wahlstedt
DamlJunior

Maria Bondesson
Amanda Carlsson
Angelina igerus
Mathilda Hjelm
Johanna Carlsson
Elin Persson

Alva Hultgren
Melina Knutsson Miillo

Resultat Dubbeltest karlskrona

Forening
ka2
Ka2

Sjuharadsbygden

Ka2
Eskilstuna
Ka2

Ka2
Forening
Torsby
Gullabo
Aspo
Filipsstad
Tvaaker
Aspd
Aspd
Aspd
Forening
Ka2
Ramselefors
Aspd
Aspd
Gullabo
Ka2

Ka2
Eskilstuna
Forening
Gullabo
Gullabo
Aspd
Gullabo
Gullabo
Aspd
Eringsboda
Aspd

Arr.
Asp0 Skyttefoérening

Licens

Licens

Licens

Licens

2016-10-02

Summa
523021 594,7
524065 586,4
1605866 577,9
3805963 576,8
936322 571,3
565571 562,3
498,6
Summa
972892 606,6
604,5
885985 598,3
1367214 592,3
600442 590,9
1468627 579,8
885986 512,2
1702076 503,7
Summa
565568 4149
1408355 411,8
888246 409,0
888235 404,2
1305700 400,4
1503186 390,8
385,8
1159113 384,8
Summa
390817 408,5
408,4
1413503 403,4
402,3
402,2
3825442 388,1
377,9
358,5



Senior

1 Herman Fagerstrom

2 Rikard EImlund

3 Per Johansson

4 Mats Fagerstrom

5 Christer Johnsson

6 Mattias Nordlander

7 Arjun Valishetty
Herr Junior

1 Albin Alexandersson

2 Jonathan Rojgren

3 Jonathan Ferding

4 John Hald

5 Elvis Roéstlund

6 Isak Ferding

7 Albin Johansson
Dam

1 Emelie Fagerstrom

2 Hilde Carlsson

3 Caroline Svensson

4 Cecilia Lindberg

5 Gabriella Johansson

6 Sofie Lindberg

7 Mounika Reddy Chandiri

8 Marina Wahlstedt
DamlJunior

1 Maria Bondesson

2 Angelinaigerus

3 Mathilda Hjelm

4 Alva Hultgren

5 Elin Persson

6 Melina Knutsson Miillo

Dubbeltest Karlskrona

Forening
ka2
Ka2

Sjuhadradsbygden

Ka2
Eskilstuna
Ka2

Ka2
Forening
Gullabo
Tvaaker
Aspd
Aspo
Aspd
Aspo
Torsby
Forening
Ka2
Ramselefors
Aspd
Aspd
Gullabo
Ka2

Ka2
Eskilstuna
Forening
DamJun
Aspd
Gullabo
Eringsboda
Aspd
Aspd

Arr: Aspo Skytteforening

2016-10-02

Licens Summa
523021 599,4
524065 593,3
1605866 578,2
565571 575,3
936322 574,5
3805963 570,7
504,5

Licens Summa
611,7
600442 596,8
885985 596,7
1468627 587,7
538,6
529,5

972892 dns

Licens Summa
415,6
413,9
412,9
410,3
408,9
394,7
390,2
386,8

Licens Summa
406,1
403,7
401,2
392,7
377,5
330,9



